Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Reuber - (1128706) - Sheffield City SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

33.42
1:13.59
2:56.60

42.92
1:38.32

52.02
1:65.74

42.13

1:38.28

SC Time

33.16
1:15.09

2:51.41

42.85
1:35.69
41.60
40.14
1:38.04
1:27.03

Converted
to SC

32.80
1:12.40
2:54.60

42.20
1:37.00

51.70
1:55.10

41.60

1:37.50

Converted
to LC

33.80
1:16.20

2:53.40

43.60
1:37.00
42.10
40.60
1:38.90
1:27.00

LC WA
Pts

352
346
260
313
277
103
110
259

198

SC WA
Pts

330
299

266

290
276
201
248
175

273

Date

18/11/17
17/11/18
06/11/16
18/11/17
18/11/17
14/12/13
02/02/14
18/11/17
29/1114

Date

18/06/17
16/06/18

01/04/17

27/08/16
27/08/16
12/11/17
16/06/18
05/07/15
17/06/18

Meet

Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
Glyn Mettam Memorial 'B' Grade Open Meet
Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint
Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Scarborough
Scarborough

Kingston Upon
Hull

Sheffield
Sheffield
Scunthorpe
Scarborough
Sheffield

Scarborough

Licence

NE170901
NE180825
NE160615
NE170901
NE170901
NE31002
NE4187
NE170901
NE4498

License

NE170491
NE180814

NE170411

NE160855
NE160855
NE171630
NE180814
NE150893
NE180814
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Level

Level

W W W
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