Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Reuber - (1128706) - Sheffield City SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.42	32.80	352	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE170901	3
100 Freestyle	1:13.59	1:12.40	346	17/11/18	Glyn Mettam Memorial 'B' Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE180825	3
200 Freestyle	2:56.60	2:54.60	260	06/11/16	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE160615	4
50 Breaststroke	42.92	42.20	313	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE170901	3
100 Breaststroke	1:38.32	1:37.00	277	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE170901	3
50 Butterfly	52.02	51.70	103	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	NE31002	3
100 Butterfly	1:55.74	1:55.10	110	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE4187	4
50 Backstroke	42.13	41.60	259	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE170901	3
100 Backstroke	1:38.28	1:37.50	198	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE4498	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.16	33.80	330	18/06/17	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	NE170491	3
100 Freestyle	1:15.09	1:16.20	299	16/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	NE180814	3
200 Freestyle	2:51.41	2:53.40	266	01/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	NE170411	3
50 Breaststroke	42.85	43.60	290	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE160855	3
100 Breaststroke	1:35.69	1:37.00	276	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE160855	3
50 Butterfly	41.60	42.10	201	12/11/17	Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet	Scunthorpe	NE171630	3
50 Backstroke	40.14	40.60	248	16/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	NE180814	3
100 Backstroke	1:38.04	1:38.90	175	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3
100 Individual Medley	1:27.03	1:27.00	273	17/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	NE180814	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS